Firma: G Store & Repair doo
(@ STDRE Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
uUBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Cougar | VANTAR S White | Keyboard ( CGR-
WRXMI-VSW )

Sifra: 107814 {
Kategorija prozivoda: Gaming tastature
Proizvoda¢: COUGAR GAMING

Cena: 6141,00 rsd.

Device Location: External
Connectivity Technology: Wired
Interface: usB

Form Factor: Desktop

Keys Type: Scissor-switch

Multimedia Function
N-Key rollover

Ultra thin

Height Adjustment
RGB Backlighting

Keyboard Features:

Requires Operating System: Apple Mac OS
Microsoft Windows
Requires Peripheral Devices: USB port

Internet Connection for Optional
Software Download

External Color:
Included Accessories:
Cable Length:
Compliant Devices:

Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Depth (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Wheat
Quick Start Guide
1.6m

PC
Other

446.5 mm
16.5 mm
128 mm
0.91 kg

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
480 mm
175 mm

40 mm

1.11 kg
0.926 kg

1

495 mm
420 mm
200 mm

12 kg

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




